LAST NAME
Buckentine
Masemann
Albrecht
Arndt
Buboltz
Buboltz
Buboltz
Buboltz
Bulau
Carlson
Freyholtz
Henschke
Henschke
Kloempken
Kloempken
Kloempken
Laabs
Lehman
Lund
Lundquist
Macheledt
Macheledt
Macheledt
Peterson
Rahde
Rohde
Ruschmeyer
Schnickels
Skolberg
Wick

Wick

Wick

Anderson

Apitz
Bembenek
Bethke
Blum
Brede
Buesing
Deno
Hoppe
Katasek

Kotosek
Kotosek
Laabs
Lieske
Lieske
Narr
Pockrandt
Polansky
Ranheim
Schultz
Schumann
Strobel
Strobel
Thoele
Wieman

FIRST NAME
William
Martin
Edwin
Walter
Harry
Helmut
Myron
Victor
Henry
Richard
Art
Everett
Virgil
D.F.
D.F.
Dick
Harry
Albert
George
Carl L.
Clarence
Clarence
Clarence
Howard
Ernest
Ernest
Arnold
Joe
Henry
Howard
Howard
Howard

Newton

Arnold
William
Elaine
Herman
Henry
Vernon
Anthony
Earl
Marvel

Joseph
Joseph
Harry
Harriet
Shirley
Kenneth
Giloria
Raymond
Karen Ann
August
Lorna
Clarence
Walter
Walter
Allen

ADDITIONAL INFO

Elderly couple

W edding couple

Child sitting - girl

Two children - boy and girl
Family group of 4

2 young men

Wedding couple

Two children - girl and boy

Child

Girl and boy

Confirmation boy

Child sitting - boy

W edding couple

Child sitting - boy

Child sitting

Child - girl

W edding couple

Child

Child - girl

Family group of 4

Child sitting - girl

Child - boy

First Communion girl

W edding couple

Wedding couple

Child sitting - girl

Child sitting - girl

Child - girl

Child sitting - boy

Girl

Older boy

Younger boy

Wedding party - I-r: Donna Johnson,
Donna Hillman, Jean Hillman, Newton
Anderson, Earl Peterson, Lyndon
Anderson, flower girl: Julie Jepsen, ring
bearer: Brian Jepsen

Wedding party - I-r: Henry Lentz, Alvin
Schultz, Allie Hansch, Arnold Apitz
(groom),Gertrude Hansch (bride), Helen?

Hansch, Lorraine Theis?, Emilie Hansch &
Inez Schultz; ring bearer ?? & flower girl ??

Family group

Confirmation girl

Bust of serviceman (1 of 2)
Confirmation girl

Man

Confirmation boy
Confirmation boy
Confirmation girl
Confirmation boys - Swartz boy on left &
Kotosek boy

Confirmation boy

Child - girl

Young woman

Young woman - Confirmation
Confirmation boy

Young woman - Confirmation
W edding couple

Girl

Confirmation boy
Confirmation girl

Serviceman

Girl

Two children - boy and girl
Young man
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TOWN
Hamburg, MN
Hamburg, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN
Hector, MN

Hector, MN; was S-383.
Identified by Marilyn Kiecker

Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN

Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN
Henderson, MN

DATE NEGATIVE #
11/10/1946 22324
7/22/1946 22093
4/22/1944 19249
1/16/1947 22480
12/3/1942 16542
5/31/1944 19470
9/11/1944 19881
2/17/1946 21628
11/17/1945 21470
8/5/1946 22122
4/9/1947 22678
7/20/1944 19699
7/2/1947 22916
6/27/1943 17350
6/27/1943 17351
12/2/1946 22382
7/3/1944 19626
7/13/1946 22012
12/12/1945 21556
11/3/1942 16415
6/9/1944 19483
4/24/1947 22737
6/19/1947 22884
9/10/1946 22174
8/10/1942 16095
7/10/1944 19661
7/4/1943 17384
7/31/1946 22112
7/15/1943 17436
3/31/1947 22650
4/12/1947 22698
4/12/1947 22699
8/31/1957 2166.1
About 1944 S-0000

9/6/1943 17587
4/11/1945 20727
10/1/1942 16228
7/25/1942 16065
10/19/1945 21364
4/23/1946 21734
7/29/1943 17487
7/29/1943 17494
7/25/1942 16062
7/25/1942 16063
2/4/1946 21606
5/1/1944 19333
5/1/1944 19336
4/17/1945 20737
5/2/1944 19349
12/11/1944 20297
4/23/1946 21736
7/25/1942 16064
7/29/1943 17488
7/9/1942 16000
9/23/1946 22194
6/27/1942 15982
4/17/1945 20744
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Wieman
Goetsch
Berle
Blad
Block
Buboltz
Buboltz
Buboltz
Carlson
Carlson
Carlson
Grams
Hillman
Johnson
Klitzke
Kottke
Marx
Mellies
Peterson
Portele
Stark
Strobel
Uecker
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Wendlandt
Wright
Ziemann

Allen
Darwin
George
P. M.
Lowell
Harry
Harry
Eldon
Aldrich
William
Aldrich
Donald
Edward
Ann Louise
Louis
Wilbert
Garfield
Virgil
Howard
John
John
Walter
Eugene
Wesley
LaVonne
Ralph
Raymond
Lowell
Ramona

Graduate

Boy

Young girl (1 of 2)

Child sitting - boy
Wedding couple

Baby sitting (1 of 4)
Family - four persons (1 of 4)
Two children - boy and girl
Child sitting

Two children - girl and boy
Child - boy

Young man

Four children

Young woman

Child - girl

Bust of man (1 of 3)

Four generations

W edding couple

W edding couple

Wedding couple

John,Lucille & 3 children (1 of 2)

Baby laying (1 of 2)

W edding couple

Young man

Young woman

Young child - girl

Child standing - girl

W edding couple

Young woman - Confirmation
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Henderson, MN
Hopkins, MN

Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hutchinson, MN

6/25/1945
10/3/1944
8/10/1942
5/1/1944
5/16/1945
12/3/1942
12/3/1942
5/31/1944
12/29/1943
12/5/1944
10/21/1945
3/19/1946
4/9/1945
9/29/1946
4/23/1946
8/29/1942
10/19/1943
3/9/1944
9/29/1946
4/27/1944
1/30/1943
12/24/1942
8/6/1946
11/21/1944
11/21/1944
11/24/1944
10/27/1943
1/2/1945
7/3/1944

20975
19993
16094
19341
20840
16543
16546
19471
17805
20245
21386
21684.1
20713
22216
21740
16151
17660
18038
22225
19324
16764
16694
22128
20159
20160
20175
17686
20339
19624
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